Peterhead Golf Club

Founded 1841 Riverside Drive,
Peterhead, AB42 1LT

Tel: 01779 472149

e-mail: enquiries@peterheadgolfclub.co.uk

2018 Fees
SGU
Membership Class Fee Adult fenthilossponiins Locker Joining Fee Total Wl G
18 18 Locker
Full Adult Member - Male £ 578.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 590.00 £ 615.00
Full Adult Member - Female £ 458.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 470.00 £ 495.00
Full Senior Member - Male £ 453.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 465.00 £ 490.00
Full Senior Member - Female £ 363.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 375.00 £ 400.00
Youth (Aged 25) £ 343.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 355.00 £ 380.00
Youth (Aged 24) £ 283.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 295.00 £ 320.00
Youth (Aged 23) £ 213.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 225.00 £ 250.00
Youth (Aged 19 - 22) £ 153.75 11.25 £ 25.00 £ - £ 165.00 £ 190.00
Junior (Aged 15 - 18) £ 50.00 £ 25.00 £ - £ 50.00 £ 75.00
Junior (Aged 7 - 14) Free £ 10.00 £ - Free £ 10.00
9 Hole - 5 Day Membership £ 448.75 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.25)
Access to the 9 Hole course All times & 18-Hole course from Mon - Fri and Inc of 24 Midweek Medals per year
9 Hole £ 278.75 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.25)
Access to the 9 Hole course All times
Country Membership £ 298.75 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.25)
Available to those whom permanent address (in the UK) and are more than 50 miles from Peterhead
Overseas Membership £ 238.75 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.25)
Available to those whom permanent address is out with the UK - No More than 3 weeks per annum
Social Member £ 20.00
Available to all Adults and entitles them to Full use of the clubhouse facilities & in addition can sign in up to 5 guests
Family Membership £ 900.00 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.25) Each Person
Available to all Adults (Spouses)within the same household & allowing Juniors up to the age of 18 a combined Family Membership
2019 Fees
SGU
Membership Class Fee Adult ietthilnce ot Locker Joining Fee Total Eeealicy
18 18 Locker
Full Adult Member - Male £ 593.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 605.00 £ 630.00
Full Adult Member - Female £ 533.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 545.00 £ 570.00
Full Senior Member - Male £ 483.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 495.00 £ 520.00
Full Senior Member - Female £ 433.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 445.00 £ 470.00
Youth (Aged 25) £ 353.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 365.00 £ 390.00
Youth (Aged 24) £ 293.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 305.00 £ 330.00
Youth (Aged 23) £ 218.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 230.00 £ 255.00
Youth (Aged 19 - 22) £ 163.50 11.50 £ 25.00 £ - £ 175.00 £ 200.00
Junior (Aged 15 - 18) £ 55.00 £ 25.00 £ - £ 55.00 £ 80.00
Junior (Aged 7 - 14) Free £ 10.00 £ - Free £ 10.00
9 Hole - 5 Day Membership £ 458.50 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.50)
Access to the 9 Hole course All times & 18-Hole course from Mon - Fri and Inc of 24 Midweek Medals per year
9 Hole £ 288.50 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.50)
Access to the 9 Hole course All times
Country Membership £ 308.50 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.50)
Available to those whom permanent address (in the UK) and are more than 50 miles from Peterhead
Overseas Membership £ 243.50 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.50)
Available to those whom permanent address is out with the UK - No More than 3 weeks per annum
Social Member £ 22.50
Available to all Adults and entitles them to Full use of the clubhouse facilities & in addition can sign in up to 5 guests
Family Membership £ 947.00 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.50) Each Person
Available to all Adults (Spouses)within the same household & allowing Juniors up to the age of 18 a combined Family Membership
2020 Fees
SGU
Membership Class Fee Adult fenthifossponiins Locker Joining Fee Total Wl G
18 18 Locker
Full Adult Member £ 608.25 11.75 £ 30.00 £ - £ 620.00 £ 650.00
Full Adult Over 65 with 25 Years Loyalty Bonus of £18.95 c 3000 £ ) ¢ 530.00
15% 11.75 £ 560.00
Full Adult Over 70 with 30 Years Loyalty Bonus of 488.95 c 3000 £ ) ¢ 500.00
20% 11.75 £ 530.00
Full Adult Over 75 with 35 Years Loyalty Bonus of c 428.95 c 3000 £ ) ¢ 440.00
30% 11.75 £ 470.00
Youth (Aged 25) £ 368.25 11.75 £ 30.00 £ - £ 380.00 £ 410.00
Youth (Aged 24) £ 308.25 11.75 £ 30.00 £ - £ 320.00 £ 350.00
Youth (Aged 23) £ 228.25 11.75 £ 30.00 £ - £ 240.00 £ 270.00
Youth (Aged 19 - 22) £ 173.25 11.75 £ 30.00 £ - £ 185.00 £ 215.00
Junior (Aged 15 - 18) £ 60.00 £ 30.00 £ - £ 60.00 £ 90.00
Junior (Aged 7 - 14) Free £ 15.00 £ - Free £ 15.00
9 Hole - 5 Day Membership £ 469.96 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.75)
Access to the 9 Hole course All times & 18-Hole course from Mon - Fri and Inc of 24 Midweek Medals per year
9 Hole £ 295.71 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.75)
Access to the 9 Hole course All times
Country Membership £ 316.21 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.75)
Available to those whom permanent address (in the UK) and are more than 50 miles from Peterhead
Overseas Membership £ 249.59 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.75)
Available to those whom permanent address is out with the UK - No More than 3 weeks per annum
Social Member £ 25.00
Available to all Adults and entitles them to Full use of the clubhouse facilities & in addition can sign in up to 5 guests
Family Membership £ 1,026.50 Plus SGU Subscription FEE (£11.75) Each Person
Available to all Adults (Spouses)within the same household & allowing Juniors up to the age of 18 a combined Family Membership

Figures are based at approximately an increase yearly @ 2.5% this is only an average and not on all categories (Not guaranteed)and will depend on the Membership numbers. We have

Notes: o
been experiencing a yearly decrease recently.

At present due to membership numbers we do not anticipate a joining Fee

All Members with 35 years and more and over the age of 80 years will comply for free golf & full membership



